1
DHC100 TECHNICAL INFO OMCR CATALOG    3D CAD FILES
Rev. 03, 06/2019
1. CAM DIAGRAM
OMCR CODE Work Angle β
Slider Work
Stroke S
(mm)
Press
Stroke
(mm)
Spring
Stroke
(mm)
α - β α
DHC100.00.40 0° 40 40 40 45° 45°
DHC100.00.60 0° 60 60 60 45° 45°
DHC100.00.80 0° 80 80 80 45° 45°
DHC100.05.45 5° 45 67,94 45 55° 60°
DHC100.05.70 5° 70 105,69 70 55° 60°
DHC100.10.45 10° 45 60,63 45 50° 60°
DHC100.10.70 10° 70 94,31 70 50° 60°
DHC100.15.45 15° 45 55,11 45 45° 60°
DHC100.15.70 15° 70 85,73 70 45° 60°
DHC100.20.45 20° 45 50,87 45 40° 60°
DHC100.20.70 20° 70 79,14 70 40° 60°